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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 47

SINo College

1

10

1

12

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex/7825

(B.Sc. in Radiography and Imaging Technology)

Roll No Name

38005

38006

38007

38008

38009

38010

38011

38012

38013

37927

38069

38070

AHMED ZAKARIA

ARINDAM TALUKDAR

AZADUL ISLAM

BOBAN MEDOK

BOLON RONGPI

JYOTISMITA TALUKDAR

NURNEHAR KHATOON

RAKIBUL HASAN

TALUKDAR

RIDIP NATH

SAYASMITA DEKA

ALDRIN DIHINGIA

AYSHA SIDDIKA

Passed : 41

Result Remark

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

08 August 2025

Fail in BRIT 301, BRIT 303

Fail in BRIT 301

Fail in BRIT 301

Fail in BRIT 301

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

13 Assam Medical College, 38071 JAKARIA AHMED Pass
Dibrugarh

14  Assam Medical College, 38072 MD TANVEER HOQUE Pass
Dibrugarh MANAB

15 Assam Medical College, 38073 MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN Pass

Dibrugarh MAZUMDER
16  Assam Medical College, 38074 PARINITA GOGOI Pass
Dibrugarh

17  Assam Medical College, 38075 SAMIUL HASAN LASKAR Pass
Dibrugarh

18  Assam Medical College, 38076 SNIGDHA KONWAR Pass
Dibrugarh

19  Assam Medical College, 38077 SURAJIT BANIK Pass
Dibrugarh

20 Assam Medical College, 38078 SWRANGSHRI Pass
Dibrugarh BASUMATARY

21  Pratiksha Institute of 38171 ACHINDU UMPE Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati

22 Pratiksha Institute of 38172 CHINMOY SARMA Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati

23  Pratiksha Institute of 38173 HAFIZUR RAHMAN Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati

24  Pratiksha Institute of 38174 MANAS JYOTI SARMA Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati

25 Pratiksha Institute of 38175 NITISH DEKA Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati

26 Pratiksha Institute of 38177 PRANJEET KALITA Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

27  Pratiksha Institute of 38178 RAKIBUL ISLAM Fail Fail in BRIT 302
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

28 Pratiksha Institute of 38179 SAKIL HUSSAIN Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati

29 Pratiksha Institute of 38180 SAZZADUL ISLAM Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati

30 Pratiksha Institute of 42428 ABOM YIGAM Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati

31 Pratiksha Institute of 42429 ANUP PAUL Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati

32 Pratiksha Institute of 42430 KRITI DIPON BARMAN Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati

33  Pratiksha Institute of 42431 MARYGLEE GONMEI Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

34 Pratiksha Institute of 42432 MEIGAILUNG GONMEI Pass
Allied Health Sciences,

Guwahati

35 Pratiksha Institute of 42433 SNIGDHA KUMARI Pass
Allied Health Sciences,
Guwahati

36  Nepni College of Allied 38207 ABDUL AJIZ Pass

Health Sciences, Alikash,
Hajo Road, Kamrup

37  Nepni College of Allied 38208 ADILUR RAHMAN Pass
Health Sciences, Alikash,
Hajo Road, Kamrup

38 Nepni College of Allied 38209 AKIDA Pass
Health Sciences, Alikash,
Hajo Road, Kamrup

39  Nepni College of Allied 38210 ASHIQUE AHAMED Pass
Health Sciences, Alikash, RABBANI
Hajo Road, Kamrup

40 Nepni College of Allied 38211 CHINMOY SARMA Pass
Health Sciences, Alikash,
Hajo Road, Kamrup
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SINo College

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Nepni College of Allied
Health Sciences, Alikash,
Hajo Road, Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied
Health Sciences, Alikash,
Hajo Road, Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied
Health Sciences, Alikash,
Hajo Road, Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied
Health Sciences, Alikash,
Hajo Road, Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied
Health Sciences, Alikash,
Hajo Road, Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied
Health Sciences, Alikash,
Hajo Road, Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied
Health Sciences, Alikash,
Hajo Road, Kamrup
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Roll No Name

38212

38213

38214

38215

38216

38217

38218

Result Remark

FORIDUL ISLAM Pass
JAHANARA Pass
JK. MRIYALINA DAS Fail
MIRJAUL HOQUE Pass
CHAUDHURY
NAJMUL HOQUE Pass
NITUL RAJBONGSHI Pass
PORISHMITA KONWAR Pass
08 August 2025

Fail in BRIT 301
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