

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Radiography and Imaging Technology)

Appeared: 47 Passed: 41

Appeared: 47 Passed: 41						
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38005	AHMED ZAKARIA	Fail	Fail in BRIT 301, BRIT 303	
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38006	ARINDAM TALUKDAR	Pass	•	
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38007	AZADUL ISLAM	Pass	•	
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38008	BOBAN MEDOK	Pass	-	
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38009	BOLON RONGPI	Fail	Fail in BRIT 301	
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38010	JYOTISMITA TALUKDAR	Pass		
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38011	NURNEHAR KHATOON	Fail	Fail in BRIT 301	
8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38012	RAKIBUL HASAN TALUKDAR	Fail	Fail in BRIT 301	
9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38013	RIDIP NATH	Pass		
10	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37927	SAYASMITA DEKA	Pass		
11	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38069	ALDRIN DIHINGIA	Pass	•	
12	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38070	AYSHA SIDDIKA	Pass		

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No College Roll No Name Result Remark 13 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 14 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 15 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 16 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 17 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 18 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 18 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh SAMIUL HASAN LASKAR Pass .	
Dibrugarh 14 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 15 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 16 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 17 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 18 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 18 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 18 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 19 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 10 SAMIUL HASAN LASKAR Pass Dibrugarh 11 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 12 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 13 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 14 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 15 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 16 SNIGDHA KONWAR Pass Dibrugarh	
Dibrugarh MANAB 15 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 16 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh 17 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh MANAB MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN Pass . PARINITA GOGOI Pass . SAMIUL HASAN LASKAR Pass . Dibrugarh 18 Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh SAMIUL HASAN LASKAR Pass . Dibrugarh Pass .	
Dibrugarh MAZUMDER 16 Assam Medical College, 38074 PARINITA GOGOI Pass . 17 Assam Medical College, 38075 SAMIUL HASAN LASKAR Pass . Dibrugarh 18 Assam Medical College, 38076 SNIGDHA KONWAR Pass . Dibrugarh	
Dibrugarh 17 Assam Medical College, 38075 SAMIUL HASAN LASKAR Pass . Dibrugarh 18 Assam Medical College, 38076 SNIGDHA KONWAR Pass . Dibrugarh	
Dibrugarh 18 Assam Medical College, 38076 SNIGDHA KONWAR Pass . Dibrugarh	
Dibrugarh	
19 Assam Medical College, 38077 SURAJIT BANIK Pass . Dibrugarh	
20 Assam Medical College, 38078 SWRANGSHRI Pass . Dibrugarh BASUMATARY	
21 Pratiksha Institute of 38171 ACHINDU UMPE Pass . Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	
22 Pratiksha Institute of 38172 CHINMOY SARMA Pass . Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	
23 Pratiksha Institute of 38173 HAFIZUR RAHMAN Pass . Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	
24 Pratiksha Institute of 38174 MANAS JYOTI SARMA Pass . Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	
25 Pratiksha Institute of 38175 NITISH DEKA Pass . Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	
26 Pratiksha Institute of 38177 PRANJEET KALITA Pass . Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
27	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	38178	RAKIBUL ISLAM	Fail	Fail in BRIT 302
28	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	38179	SAKIL HUSSAIN	Pass	
29	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	38180	SAZZADUL ISLAM	Pass	
30	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	42428	ABOM YIGAM	Pass	
31	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	42429	ANUP PAUL	Pass	•
32	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	42430	KRITI DIPON BARMAN	Pass	
33	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	42431	MARYGLEE GONMEI	Pass	•
34	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	42432	MEIGAILUNG GONMEI	Pass	
35	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	42433	SNIGDHA KUMARI	Pass	•
36	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38207	ABDUL AJIZ	Pass	
37	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38208	ADILUR RAHMAN	Pass	•
38	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38209	AKIDA	Pass	
39	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38210	ASHIQUE AHAMED RABBANI	Pass	
40	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38211	CHINMOY SARMA	Pass	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
41	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38212	FORIDUL ISLAM	Pass	
42	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38213	JAHANARA	Pass	-
43	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38214	JK. MRIYALINA DAS	Fail	Fail in BRIT 301
44	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38215	MIRJAUL HOQUE CHAUDHURY	Pass	•
45	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38216	NAJMUL HOQUE	Pass	•
46	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38217	NITUL RAJBONGSHI	Pass	
47	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	38218	PORISHMITA KONWAR	Pass	